Planar surface gantries EXCM
TOC Bookmark
Planar surface gantries EXCM
Key features
Type codes
Planar surface gantries EXCM-30
Peripherals overview
Datasheet

72023/02 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Planar surface gantries EXCM
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
EXCM Planar surface gantry
002 Size
30 30
40 40
003 Stroke of the X-axis [mm]
... 90 ... 2000
004 Stroke of the Y-axis [mm]
... 110 ... 1000
005 Guide
KF Recirculating ball bearing guide
006 Motor type
W Without motor
ST Stepper motor ST
SB Stepper motor ST with brake
007 Protection against particles
Standard
P8 Protected version
008 Motor attachment position
B Underneath
B1 Underneath, cable outlet at front
B2 Underneath, cable outlet at rear
B3 Underneath, cable outlet internal
B4 Underneath, cable outlet external
T Top
T1 Top, cable outlet at front
T2 Top, cable outlet at rear
T3 Top, cable outlet internal
T4 Top, cable outlet outside
009 Controller
None
PF Off set, PNP (24/48 V)
010 Cable length
None
2 0.5 m
3 1 m
4 1.5 m
5 2 m
6 5 m
7 10 m
011 Attachment components
None
012 Mounting kit
With mounting component
J With adjusting kit
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/02
Planar surface gantries EXCM-30
Peripherals overview
Variants and accessories
[1] With protection against particles EXCM-...-P8 [2] With adjusting kit EADC-E11
The cover protects the guide of the Y-axis against contamination. With the adjusting kit, the gantry can be aligned after installation.
1
2
Planar surface gantries EXCM-30
Peripherals overview
92023/02 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Planar surface gantries EXCM-30
Peripherals overview